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	Y11 Cohort size
	% 5+ A* - C  inc. Eng & Maths
	% 5+  A* - G inc. Eng & Maths
	% 5+ A* - G 
	Average total points 
	Average total points GCSE only
	Average number of entries
	% any pass
	Average grade
	% of pupils with positive post 16 destinations

	Phoenix Park Academy
	19
	0.0
	47.0
	 65
	143
	50.8
	6
	73.0
	F
	88.0



